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	ID No
	Name
	Rel
	Early Implementation
	Group
	Mod
	WI Code
	Start
	Finish
	% Complete
	Impacted TSs
	Doc No
	Rapporteur
	Rapporteur email
	Notes

	3904
	System enhancements for fixed broadband access to IMS
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	FBI
	Wed 05/11/03
	Mon 29/01/07
	57%
	
	
	
	
	

	4312
	TISPAN Rel 1 related aspects
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	FBI
	Wed 05/11/03
	Fri 15/09/06
	76%
	
	
	
	
	

	4283
	Stage 2 of FBI for TISPAN R1
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	FBI
	Thu 14/10/04
	Wed 08/03/06
	100%
	
	
	
	
	

	4259
	Protocol impact of FBI for TISPAN R1
	Rel-7
	No
	C1
	No
	FBI
	Wed 05/11/03
	Fri 15/09/06
	71%
	new TR 24.819, 24.229, 29.229, 29.163, 29.209
	NP-040618
	Peter Leis (Siemens)
	
	

	4261
	CT1 aspects of FBI for TISPAN R1
	Rel-7
	No
	C1
	No
	FBI
	Tue 03/08/04
	Wed 30/11/05
	90%
	new TR 24.819, 24.229, 29.229, 29.163, 29.209
	NP-040618
	Siemens
	
	

	4260
	CT3 aspects of FBI for TISPAN R1
	Rel-7
	No
	C3
	No
	FBI
	Wed 05/11/03
	Fri 15/09/06
	96%
	new TR, 29.229, 29.163
	NP-040618
	Siemens
	
	

	3906
	CT4 aspects of FBI for TISPAN R1
	Rel-7
	No
	C4
	No
	FBI
	Wed 05/11/03
	Thu 03/03/05
	0%
	29.209
	NP-040618
	Siemens
	
	

	4076
	Security Enhancements for FBI
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	FBI-ISE
	Tue 28/06/05
	Thu 08/12/05
	55%
	33.102, 43.020
	SP-050395
	Bengt Sahlin, Ericsson
	Bengt.Sahlin@ericsson.com
	"Duplicated entry (""ACCSEC2"", ""Access Security Enhancements"", SP-040865) deleted by A.Sultan"

	4310
	PacketCable Related aspects
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	FBI-PCBL
	Wed 01/02/06
	Fri 15/12/06
	22%
	
	
	
	
	

	4284
	Stage 2 of FBI for PacketCable
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	FBI-PCBL
	Wed 01/02/06
	Fri 15/12/06
	30%
	
	
	
	
	

	4313
	Protocol impact of FBI for PacketCable
	Rel-7
	No
	C1
	No
	FBI-PCBL
	Mon 01/05/06
	Tue 28/11/06
	5%
	
	
	
	
	

	4343
	SA5 Charging aspects of FBI for PacketCable
	Rel-7
	No
	S5
	No
	FBI-PCBL-CH
	Fri 31/03/06
	Fri 15/12/06
	25%
	32.240, 32.260, 32.298, 32.299
	SP-060145
	CableLabs
	Bernie McKibben
	03/2006 SA#31 WID approved

	4311
	TISPAN Rel 2 related aspects
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	FBI-TISP2
	Thu 01/06/06
	Mon 29/01/07
	0%
	
	
	
	
	

	4314
	Stage 2 of FBI for TISPAN R2
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	FBI-TISP2
	Fri 30/06/06
	Mon 29/01/07
	0%
	
	
	
	
	

	4315
	Protocol impact of FBI for TISPAN R2
	Rel-7
	No
	C1
	No
	FBI-TISP2
	Thu 01/06/06
	Fri 29/12/06
	0%
	
	
	
	
	

	4111
	Access Security  Enhancements
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	ACCSEC2
	Mon 03/01/05
	Fri 30/09/05
	30%
	33.102, 43.020
	SP-040865
	Bengt Sahlin, Ericsson
	Bengt.Sahlin@ericsson.com
	WID approved SA#26. Record created after SA#27. It is about improved GERAN security

	4032
	Liberty Alliance and 3GPP Security Interworking
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	LibSec
	Thu 10/03/05
	Fri 30/09/05
	80%
	33.980 
	SP-050145
	Silke Holtmanns, Nokia
	Silke.Holtmanns@NOKIA.COM
	WID approved SA#27.

	4033
	Trust Requirements for Open Platforms in 3GPP
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	TrustOP
	Mon 03/01/05
	Fri 10/06/05
	40%
	
	SP-040863
	Silke Holtmanns, Nokia
	Silke.Holtmanns@NOKIA.COM
	WID approved SA#26. Record created after SA#27

	4034
	Development of UEA2 and UIA2
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	AlgUEA2
	Wed 01/12/04
	Fri 09/12/05
	80%
	35.919, 35.215, 35.216, 35.217, 35.218
	SP-040864
	Per Christoffersson, Teliasonera
	per.christoffersson@teliasonera.com
	WID approved SA#26, Dependant on Funding Availability. Record created after SA#27

	4075
	Lawful Interception in the 3GPP Rel-7 architecture
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	LI-7A
	Tue 28/06/05
	Thu 08/12/05
	40%
	
	SP-050237
	Berthold Wilhelm, BMWI
	berthold.wilhelm@regtp.de
	

	4225
	Rel7 Security enhancements
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	SEC7
	Mon 12/09/05
	Mon 14/08/06
	88%
	
	
	
	
	

	4224
	HTTPS connection between a UICC and a NAF
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	SEC7-HSUN
	Mon 12/09/05
	Mon 12/09/05
	100%
	33.222, 24.109, 33.918
	SP-050573
	Jacques Seif  (Axlato)
	JSeif@axalto.com
	

	4223
	2G GBA: 2G SIM usage in 3GPP GAA framework
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	SEC7-2GGBA
	Mon 12/09/05
	Mon 05/12/05
	98%
	33.220, 33.290
	SP-050576
	Silke Holtmanns (Nokia)
	Silke.Holtmanns@nokia.com
	

	4222
	Generic Authentication Architecture usage extensions and optimisations
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	SEC7-GAA2
	Mon 12/09/05
	Mon 12/09/05
	70%
	33.220, 29.109
	SP-050578
	Silke Holtmanns (Nokia)
	Silke.Holtmanns@nokia.com
	

	4221
	SS7 TCAP security Gateway
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	SEC7-NDS-TCAPsec
	Mon 12/09/05
	Mon 14/08/06
	86%
	33.200, 33.204
	SP-050579
	Marc Blommaert (Siemens)
	marc.blommaert@siemens.com
	

	4394
	SA3 aspects of SEC7-NDS-TCAPsec
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	SEC7-NDS-TCAPsec-SA3
	Mon 12/09/05
	Fri 10/03/06
	75%
	33.200, 33.204
	SP-050579
	Marc Blommaert (Siemens)
	marc.blommaert@siemens.com
	

	4393
	TCAPsec Gateway
	Rel-7
	No
	C4
	No
	SEC7-NDS-TCAPsec-CT4
	Mon 03/04/06
	Mon 14/08/06
	100%
	new TS 29.204
	CP-060170
	Ulrich Wiehe, Siemens
	Ulrich.wiehe@gksag.de
	Study WI...

	4245
	Key establishment between a UICC and a terminal
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	KeyEstUTerm
	Wed 07/12/05
	Thu 28/09/06
	5%
	33.xxx
	SP-050780
	Mireille Pauliac (Gemplus)
	mireille.pauliac@gemplus.com
	

	32085
	3GPP System Architecture Evolution
	Rel-7


	No
	S2
	No
	SAE
	Fri 03/12/06
	Fri 08/12/06
	68%
	
	SP-040928
	
	
	

	32086
	Stage 2 Interim conclusion for RAN Work to start
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	SAE
	Fri 03/12/04
	Fri 23/09/05
	100%
	23.882
	
	
	
	RAN work started

	32087
	Stage 2 Feasibility study on 3GPP architectural development
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	SAE
	Fri 03/12/04
	Wed 27/09/06
	70%
	23.882
	
	Osok Song (Samsung)
	osok.song@samsung.com
	

	320004
	Stage 2 Feasibility study on 3GPP architectural development
	Rel-7
	No
	S2
	No
	SAE
	Mon 09/01/06
	Fri 08/12/06
	60%
	23.819
	S2-061978
	
	
	S2#52: Study phase created

	4340
	Security study for Inter-access mobility between non 3GPP and 3GPP system
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	SAE-Sec
	Fri 03/02/06
	Fri 02/06/06
	0%
	23.882
	
	
	
	

	4192
	deleted - covered by UID33027 - IMS security extensions
	Rel-7
	No
	S3
	No
	IMS-SE
	Tue 28/06/05
	Thu 08/12/05
	60%
	
	SP-050395
	Bengt Sahlin, Ericsson
	Bengt.Sahlin@ericsson.com
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